INTERNATIONAL PETROLEUM CORP.

INTERNATIONAL PETROLEUM CORP.
ISIN: CA46016U1084

Overview

2024/04/23 22:00:00

Price
17.39 CAD

Difference (2]

General attributes

WKN:

0.29% (0.05)

ISIN CA46016U1084
Symbol IPCO
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,482 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

17.36 CAD (200)
17.49 CAD (300)
17.06 CAD
17.45 CAD
17.06 CAD
17.34 CAD
17.293169 CAD
47,066
813,920.31
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/04/15
2024/04/12
2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/04/03

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA46016U1084&ID_NOTATION=186641301
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=25e4d1ee1f9c9c5391ad23f80343df9a3bd39e4cc1aaea576798e3271e10d953&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=afe82911e7cb0ec58&time=1713992147&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382382
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a0ddd313bc4e6ef963e9784c2684cfb863a84bb15fb196bfc4651402ab52af28&idfile=60186&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60186%2F2024-04-12%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=7fe29fa5cde057fd8&time=1713992147&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=20dfb14ebd95e9f4aaaa2a8bc4aba98a566f8778064e49d7f4163989d7db9a0a&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=97f63163c49853730&time=1713992147&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4f03d0623cc6a1af3016fb91dc803d72476bef4317d53990d90b05e45a5a2fed&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ad357a57a5b5ce448&time=1713992147&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6e08a4b8ccbed29caf4c84eaee226c3e5fec479d4bc948e87f686177a655ae77&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=959f9bb7596d04367&time=1713992147&tool=RSC

INTERNATIONAL PETROLEUM CORP.

Details

2024/04/23 22:00:00

Price
17.39 CAD

Difference

o

General attributes

0.29% (0.05)

ISIN CA46016U1084
Symbol IPCO
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,482 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 17.36 CAD (200)
Ask (Ask size) 17.49 CAD (300)
Open 17.06 CAD
High 17.45 CAD
Low 17.06 CAD
Close (prev. day) 17.34 CAD
VWAP 17.293169 CAD
Volume (pcs) 47,066
Trading volume 813,920.31
Number of trades 370
Last size 300
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +22.11% +25.74% +334.59%
Perf (abs.) +3.14 +3.55 +13.35
Beta 0.59 0.81 0.94
Volatility 39.32 36.07 41.43
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time

Tradegate 2024/ 22:02
04/23

Toronto Stock Exchange 2024/ 22:00
04/23

Stuttgart 2024/ 14:48
04/23

Nasdaqg Stockholm 2024/ 17:29
04/23

Munich 2024/ 08:04

Price

11.88 EUR

17.39 CAD

11.46 EUR

136.50 SEK

11.84 EUR

17.48 CAD (55,216
16.53 CAD (60,624
15.41 CAD (79,908
13.67 CAD (82,264
18.17 CAD (2024/04/12
13.36 CAD (2024/02/06
18.17 CAD (2024/04/12
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
10.10 CAD (2023/06/28)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.00 1
0.81 370
0.00 9
16.82 714
0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=186641301
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=400404625
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=240091384
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=186713261
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=240091385
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London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

04/23

2024/
04/23

2024/
04/23

2024/
04/22

2024/
04/23

2024/
04/23

17:30

21:50

20:02

19:32

21:43

136.35 SEK 0.00

11.85 EUR 0.00

12.74 USD 0.03

11.77 EUR 0.00

11.86 EUR 0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=206811950
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=206811950
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=186622944
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=195326755
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=451233824
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=226579850

INTERNATIONAL PETROLEUM CORP.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

ﬁ International i

Petroleum

4 Corp.

Contact Details
INTERNATIONAL PETROLEUM

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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